
Kategorie chlapci rok narození 2012 a 2013 

Běh 60 m: 

1. Jaroslav Režný 2013 09.62 s 

2. Martin Švanda 2013 09.83 s 

3. Jan Komprda 2012 10.27 s 

4. Lubor Kaňa 2013 10.36 s 

5. Adam Klimeš 2013 10.85 s 

6. Matyáš Papoušek 2013 11.14 s 

7. Vojtěch Kadlec 2012 11.37 s 

8. Tomáš Krejčí 2013 11.57 s 

9. Viktor Mareček 2012 11.71 s 

10. Richard Fafilek 2013 12.04 s 

11. Jakub Frank 2012 12.66 s 

12. Josef Hochmann 2013 14.99 s 

 

Skok daleký: 

1. Jaroslav Režný 2013 399 cm 

2. Lubor Kaňa 2013 378 cm 

3. Martin Švanda 2013 355 cm 

4. Adam Klimeš 2013 338 cm 

5. Jan Komprda 2012 329 cm 

6. Tomáš Krejčí 2013 322 cm 

7. Vojtěch Kadlec 2012 307 cm 

8. Richard Fafilek 2013 294 cm 

9. Matyáš Papoušek 2013 282 cm 

10. Viktor Mareček 2012 262 cm 

11. Josef Hochmann 2013 242 cm 

12. Jakub Frank 2012 195 cm 

 

Hod raketkou Vortex: 

1. Martin Švanda 2013 29.40 m 

2. Vojtěch Kadlec 2012 26.39 m 

3. Jaroslav Režný 2013 25.99 m 

4. Josef Hochmann 2013 24.43 m 

5. Jan Komprda 2012 23.80 m 

6. Matyáš Papoušek 2013 23.38 m 

7. Lubor Kaňa 2013 22.38 m 

8. Viktor Mareček 2012 18.35 m 

9. Jakub Frank 2012 12.06 m 

10. Tomáš Krejčí 2013 11.43 m 

11. Richard Fafilek 2013 08.16 m 

12. Adam Klimeš 2013 07.89 m 

 

 


